Amy’s Tasty Treats and Catering

Canteen Menu — Term 1 2020
Summer Menu

Chicken Burgers
Cheese and mayo $3.80

The lot - lettuce, cheese, tomato, grated $4.50
carrot with mayo

Homemade beef lasagne with garden $4.50
salad
Vegetarian rice paper rolls — 3 pack $4.00

Lettuce, carrot, cucumber with rice
noodles and mint with very mild sweet
chilli soy dipping sauce

Vegetarian fried rice $2.50
Rice, peas, corn and egg

Add bacon $3.00
Summer Salad Bowl $3.50

Lettuce, tomato, cheese, grated carrot,
cucumber, boiled eggs and croutons

Add chicken or ham $1.00
Toasted Sandwiches (GF bread 2 fillings - $2.50
available also) 3 fillings - $3.00

Ham, Chicken, Cheese, Tomato,
Pineapple, Spinach

Non-toasted sandwiches and rolls
available on request

Homemade mini pizzas

Cheese and tomato pizza sauce $2.00
Ham, pineapple, cheese and tomato pizza $2.50
sauce

Homemade sausage rolls — Large $2.50
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Small party pies

National Pies — Large

Nuggets

Savoury Toast (GF bread available)

Muffins
Blueberry or choc chip
Banana bread

Chocolate mousse

Popcorn

Jelly cup

Zooper Dooper — sugar free
Mini frozen yoghurt on a stick
Fruit salad cup

Yoghurt cup with homemade apple
granola

Vegie sticks with dip

French onion or hummus

DRINKS

Fresh fruit smoothies

Banana or Raspberry flavours with yoghurt
and milk

Chocolate or strawberry milk

Orange, apple or golden pash fruit juice

$1.50

$4.00

3 nuggets - $2.00
6 nuggets - $4.00
$2.00

$2.00

$1.50
$1.20

50c
$1.00

80c
$1.30
$2.50
$2.50

$2.00

$2.50

$1.60
$1.50

Please advise me if your child has any dietary requirements as | am
able to accommodate to them on request.

Available for purchase at Canteen during lunch time:

¢ Homemade biscuits, cookies, cupcakes and slices
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