Amy's Tasty Treats and Catering Canteen Menu – Term 1 2020 Summer Menu

Odillill	or moriu
Chicken Burgers	
Cheese and mayo	\$3.80
The lot - lettuce, cheese, tomato, grated carrot with mayo	\$4.50
Homemade beef lasagne with garden salad	\$4.50
Vegetarian rice paper rolls – 3 pack Lettuce, carrot, cucumber with rice noodles and mint with very mild sweet chilli soy dipping sauce	\$4.00
Vegetarian fried rice Rice, peas, corn and egg Add bacon	\$2.50
Add bacon	\$3.00
Summer Salad Bowl	\$3.50
Lettuce, tomato, cheese, grated carrot,	
cucumber, boiled eggs and croutons Add chicken or ham	\$1.00
	,
Toasted Sandwiches (GF bread	2 fillings - \$2.50
available also)	3 fillings - \$3.00
Ham, Chicken, Cheese, Tomato, Pineapple, Spinach	
Non-toasted sandwiches and rolls available on request	
Homomodo mini nizzos	
Homemade mini pizzas	***
Cheese and tomato pizza sauce	\$2.00
Ham, pineapple, cheese and tomato pizza sauce	\$2.50
Homemade sausage rolls – Large	\$2.50
Homemade sausage folis - Large	\$2.5U

Amy's Tasty Treats and Catering Canteen Menu – Term 1 2020 Summer Menu

Small party pies	\$1.50
National Pies – Large	\$4.00
Nuggets	3 nuggets - \$2.00
	6 nuggets - \$4.00
Savoury Toast (GF bread available)	\$2.00
Muffins	\$2.00
Blueberry or choc chip	
Banana bread	\$1.50
Chocolate mousse	\$1.20
Popcorn	50c
Jelly cup	\$1.00
Zooper Dooper – sugar free	80c
Mini frozen yoghurt on a stick	\$1.30
Fruit salad cup	\$2.50
Yoghurt cup with homemade apple granola	\$2.50
Vegie sticks with dip French onion or hummus	\$2.00

DRINKS	
Fresh fruit smoothies Banana or Raspberry flavours with yoghurt and milk	\$2.50
Chocolate or strawberry milk	\$1.60
Orange, apple or golden pash fruit juice	\$1.50

Please advise me if your child has any dietary requirements as I am able to accommodate to them on request.

Available for purchase at Canteen during lunch time:

• Homemade biscuits, cookies, cupcakes and slices